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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

RUN4U 5K
Pennsauken NJ August 19 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   553 Jose Figueroa       M    35 CAMDEN       NJ   18:58  6:07    MALE Winner     1/45   M  
    2   618 Joey Crawford       M    41 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:37  6:19     2nd Male       2/45   M  
    3   610 Michael Vallone     M    33 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:34  6:37     3rd Male       3/45   M  
    4   629 Miquel Gisone       M    16 PALMYRA      NJ   20:42  6:40   1/2    M12-19    4/45   M  
    5   627 Pamela Gess         F    48 HADDONFIELD  NJ   21:09  6:49   FEMALE Winner    1/45   F  

     
    6   416 Elizabeth Beebe     F    36 BERLIN       NJ   22:58  7:24    2nd Female      2/45   F  
    7   630 Fernando Gisone     M    55 PALMYRA      NJ   23:23  7:32   1/9    M50-59    5/45   M  
    8   616 Jamie Hershbeger    M    45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:35  7:36   1/9    M40-49    6/45   M  
    9   576 Kathleen Medley     F    52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   23:41  7:38    3rd Female      3/45   F  
   10   425 Oladele Bolden``    M    47 CLEMENTON    NJ   24:04  7:45   2/9    M40-49    7/45   M  

    
   11   624 Bill Turner         M    63 BOOTHWYN     PA   24:16  7:49   1/5    M60-69    8/45   M  
   12   615 James Sampson       M    66 RANDALLSTOWN MD   25:15  8:08   2/5    M60-69    9/45   M  
   13   628 Kelly Tarditi       F    40 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:23  8:11   1/14   F40-49    4/45   F  
   14   611 Paul Viggiano       M    60 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:28  8:12   3/5    M60-69   10/45   M  
   15   597 Vince Ridge         M    54 MOORESTOWN   NJ   25:29  8:12   2/9    M50-59   11/45   M  

    
   16   504 Thomas Duffy        M    43 CROSSWICKS   NJ   25:52  8:20   3/9    M40-49   12/45   M  
   17   421 Christopher Bishop  M    24 CAMDEN       NJ   26:25  8:31   1/5    M20-29   13/45   M  
   18   555 Dallas Floyd        M    20 CLAYMONT     DE   26:31  8:33   2/5    M20-29   14/45   M  
   19   561 Anestazia Hernandez F    25 PHILADEPHIA  PA   27:03  8:43   1/5    F20-29    5/45   F  
   20   581 Peter Milliner      M    33 BEVERLY      NJ   27:11  8:45   1/7    M30-39   15/45   M  

    
   21   625 Joseph Kitter       M    43 MT EPHRAIN   NJ   27:16  8:47   4/9    M40-49   16/45   M  
   22   433 Thomas Campo        M    71 WOODBURY     NJ   27:38  8:54   1/1    M70+     17/45   M  
   23   577 Sean Melican        M    44 BORDENTOWN   NJ   27:52  8:59   5/9    M40-49   18/45   M  
   24   631 Douglas Smith       M    48 MT LAUREL    NJ   28:36  9:13   6/9    M40-49   19/45   M  
   25   584 Patricia Noonan     F    53 MOORESTOWN   NJ   28:59  9:20   1/8    F50-59    6/45   F  

    
   26   607 Devon Thompkins     M    21 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:32  9:31   3/5    M20-29   20/45   M  
   27   565 Gregory Jones       M    53 ABINGTON     PA   29:32  9:31   3/9    M50-59   21/45   M  
   28   569 Michael Laboy-White M     5 CAMDEN       NJ   30:27  9:48   1/4    M11&UND  22/45   M  
   29   549 Aidan Duffy         M    13 CROSSWICKS   NJ   30:38  9:52   2/2    M12-19   23/45   M  
   30   588 Nicole Orchard      F    48 CLEMENTON    NJ   31:11 10:02   2/14   F40-49    7/45   F  

    
   31   572 Marvin MacK         M    58 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:15 10:04   4/9    M50-59   24/45   M  
   32   570 Donald Lamb         M    35 MEDFORD      NJ   31:24 10:07   2/7    M30-39   25/45   M  
   33   568 Traci Krause        F    47 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:48 10:14   3/14   F40-49    8/45   F  
   34   466 Katina Copeland     F    42 PHILADELPHIA PA   31:52 10:16   4/14   F40-49    9/45   F  
   35   446 Alan Cheung         M    55 HAVERTOWN    PA   32:25 10:26   5/9    M50-59   26/45   M  

    
   36   609 Paul Usher          M    58 BLACKWOOD    NJ   32:37 10:30   6/9    M50-59   27/45   M  
   37   589 Jose Ortiz          M    31 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:44 10:32   3/7    M30-39   28/45   M  
   38   620 Lucas Bonstein      M     7 NEWTOWN      PA   32:58 10:37   2/4    M11&UND  29/45   M  
   39   621 Sara Bonstein       F    36 NEWTOWN      PA   32:59 10:37   1/6    F30-39   10/45   F  
   40   451 Brielle Colbert     F    19 SEWELL       NJ   33:03 10:38   1/3    F12-19   11/45   F  

    
   41   413 Celeste Atkins      F    54 MEDFORD      NJ   33:08 10:40   2/8    F50-59   12/45   F  
   42   602 Jeffrey Sanders     M    38 VOORHEES     NJ   33:21 10:44   4/7    M30-39   30/45   M  
   43   552 Blair Elster        F     3 VOORHEES     NJ   33:41 10:51   1/2    F11&UND  13/45   F  
   44   551 Jessica Elster      F    31 VOORHEES     NJ   33:41 10:51   2/6    F30-39   14/45   F  
   45   488 Allan Costello      M    62 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:47 10:53   4/5    M60-69   31/45   M  
   46   566 Karen Judge         F    53 WILLINGBORO  NJ   34:04 10:58   3/8    F50-59   15/45   F  
   47   590 Rosita G. Parramore F    61 WILLINGBORO  NJ   34:04 10:58   1/4    F60-69   16/45   F  
   48   595 Frank Profero       M    64 SHILOH       NJ   34:11 11:01   5/5    M60-69   32/45   M  
   49   556 Tracy Floyd         F    48 CLAYMONT     DE   34:42 11:11   5/14   F40-49   17/45   F  
   50   591 Karl Peidl          M    44 STRATFORD    NJ   35:43 11:30   8/9    M40-49   34/45   M  

 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=e0GOf-ICbi0&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-32760
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   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   606 Danielle Starn      F    34 MILLVILLE    NJ   35:48 11:32   3/6    F30-39   17/45   F  
   52   614 Jayne Zubris        F    30 MARLTON      NJ   35:49 11:32   4/6    F30-39   18/45   F  
   53   573 Belinda Maurone     F    44 MILLVILLE    NJ   36:03 11:37   5/14   F40-49   19/45   F  
   54   586 John Oconnell       M    48 MONROE TOWNS NJ   36:30 11:45   9/9    M40-49   35/45   M  
   55   585 Megan Oconnell      F    19 MONROE TOWNS NJ   36:30 11:45   2/3    F12-19   20/45   F  

    
   56   557 Harvey Gibson Jr.   M    56 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   36:49 11:51   7/9    M50-59   36/45   M  
   57   605 Ryan Spera          M    30 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:50 11:52   5/7    M30-39   37/45   M  
   58   608 Lisa Trillo         F    48 PHILADELPHIA PA   36:56 11:54   6/14   F40-49   21/45   F  
   59   626 Mia Tariti          F    14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:14 11:59   3/3    F12-19   22/45   F  
   60   559 Nicholas Hand       M    28 PHILADELPHIA PA   37:16 12:00   4/5    M20-29   38/45   M  

    
   61   567 Caroline Kaigh      F    28 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:16 12:00   2/5    F20-29   23/45   F  
   62   599 Sheila Ryan         F    58 KANSAS CITY  MO   37:39 12:07   4/8    F50-59   24/45   F  
   63   617 Joseph Coleman III  M    33 CLEMENTON    NJ   37:42 12:08   6/7    M30-39   39/45   M  
   64   580 Anastasia Meremiani F    10 CHERRY HILL  NJ   38:42 12:28   2/2    F11&UND  25/45   F  
   65   579 Nicholas Meremianin M    56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   38:42 12:28   8/9    M50-59   40/45   M  

    
   66   574 Amanda Maurone      F    25 MILLVILLE    NJ   38:56 12:32   3/5    F20-29   26/45   F  
   67   623 Lisa Bishop         F    45 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   39:42 12:47   7/14   F40-49   27/45   F  
   68   456 Michelle Colbert    F    43 SEWELL       NJ   39:55 12:51   8/14   F40-49   28/45   F  
   69   460 Jaxon Colbert       M    10 SEWELL       NJ   39:55 12:51   3/4    M11&UND  41/45   M  
   70   587 Tina Odim           F    60 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:16 12:58   2/4    F60-69   29/45   F  

    
   71   592 Amanda Peidl        F    40 STRATFORD    NJ   40:41 13:06   9/14   F40-49   30/45   F  
   72   578 Maria Meremianin    F    46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   41:26 13:21  10/14   F40-49   31/45   F  
   73   582 Shanda Moore        F    42 WILLINGBORO  NJ   42:17 13:37  11/14   F40-49   32/45   F  
   74   550 Mark Egan           M    22 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:20 13:57   5/5    M20-29   42/45   M  
   75   604 Elisha Soto         F    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   44:34 14:21   5/6    F30-39   33/45   F  

    
   76   601 Luis Sanchez        M     9 PHILADELPHIA PA   44:35 14:21   4/4    M11&UND  43/45   M  
   77   598 Yamileth Rivera     F    25 PHILADELPHIA PA   47:03 15:09   4/5    F20-29   34/45   F  
   78   558 Elsie Gould Matthew F    54 MERCHANTVILL NJ   47:35 15:19   5/8    F50-59   35/45   F  
   79   491 Carla Davis         F    43 LAWNSIDE     NJ   47:35 15:19  12/14   F40-49   36/45   F  
   80   440 Veronica Cheers     F    62 WILLINGBORO  NJ   47:43 15:22   3/4    F60-69   37/45   F  

    
   81   571 Janis Logan         F    59 WILLINGBORO  NJ   47:46 15:23   6/8    F50-59   38/45   F  
   82   562 Letitia Holloway    F    49 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   47:47 15:23  13/14   F40-49   39/45   F  
   83   564 Eric Johnson        M    50 SICKLERVILLE NJ   48:53 15:44   9/9    M50-59   44/45   M  
   84   563 Tawanna Jackmon     F    40 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   52:54 17:02  14/14   F40-49   40/45   F  
   85   560 Darlene Henderson   F    55 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   52:55 17:02   7/8    F50-59   41/45   F  

    
   86   593 Andrea Peterson     F    36 WILLINGBORO  NJ   53:07 17:06   6/6    F30-39   42/45   F  
   87   594 Bob Peterson        M    33 WILLINGBORO  NJ   53:19 17:10   7/7    M30-39   45/45   M  
   88   583 Monica Morgan       F    51 SICKLERVILLE NJ   58:19 18:47   8/8    F50-59   43/45   F  
   89   603 Gwendolyn Saulters  F    60 LINDENWOLD   NJ   58:20 18:47   4/4    F60-69   44/45   F  
   90   575 Tramaine Medley     F    23 FRANKLINVILL NJ 1:07:48 21:50   5/5    F20-29   45/45   F  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TEAM RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

  1. 1:24:16 BLACK GIRLS RUN & CO(  28:06) 
============================== 

  1    23:41    576 Kathleen Medley     F 52    
  2    26:31    555 Dallas Floyd        M 20  
  3    34:04    566 Karen Judge         F 53  
  4 (  34:04)   590 Rosita G. Parramore F 61  

 
  2. 1:35:36 RUN856              (  31:52) 

============================== 
  1    31:11    588 Nicole Orchard      F 48  
  2    31:48    568 Traci Krause        F 47  
  3    32:37    609 Paul Usher          M 58  
  4 (  33:03)   451 Brielle Colbert     F 19  
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OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

TOP 3 AWARD 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1   553 Jose Figueroa       35 CAMDEN       NJ   18:58  
    2     2   618 Joey Crawford       41 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:37  
    3     3   610 Michael Vallone     33 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:34  
    4     4   629 Miquel Gisone       16 PALMYRA      NJ   20:42  
    5     8   630 Fernando Gisone     55 PALMYRA      NJ   23:23  
    6     9   616 Jamie Hershbeger    45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:35  
    7    11   425 Oladele Bolden``    47 CLEMENTON    NJ   24:04  
    8    12   624 Bill Turner         63 BOOTHWYN     PA   24:16  
    9    13   615 James Sampson       66 RANDALLSTOWN MD   25:15  
   10    15   611 Paul Viggiano       60 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:28  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
TOP 3 AWARD 

 
Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     6   627 Pamela Gess         48 HADDONFIELD  NJ   21:09  
    2     7   416 Elizabeth Beebe     36 BERLIN       NJ   22:58  
    3    10   576 Kathleen Medley     52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   23:41  
    4    14   628 Kelly Tarditi       40 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:23  
    5    20   561 Anestazia Hernandez 25 PHILADEPHIA  PA   27:03  
    6    26   584 Patricia Noonan     53 MOORESTOWN   NJ   28:59  
    7    31   588 Nicole Orchard      48 CLEMENTON    NJ   31:11  
    8    34   568 Traci Krause        47 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:48  
    9    35   466 Katina Copeland     42 PHILADELPHIA PA   31:52  
   10    40   621 Sara Bonstein       36 NEWTOWN      PA   32:59  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    29   569 Michael Laboy-White   5 CAMDEN       NJ   30:27  
    2    39   620 Lucas Bonstein        7 NEWTOWN      PA   32:58  
    3    70   460 Jaxon Colbert        10 SEWELL       NJ   39:55  
    4    77   601 Luis Sanchez          9 PHILADELPHIA PA   44:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    44   552 Blair Elster          3 VOORHEES     NJ   33:41  
    2    65   580 Anastasia Meremiani  10 CHERRY HILL  NJ   38:42  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     4   629 Miquel Gisone        16 PALMYRA      NJ   20:42  
    2    30   549 Aidan Duffy          13 CROSSWICKS   NJ   30:38  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    41   451 Brielle Colbert      19 SEWELL       NJ   33:03  
    2    56   585 Megan Oconnell       19 MONROE TOWNS NJ   36:30  
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    3    60   626 Mia Tariti           14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:14  
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    18   421 Christopher Bishop   24 CAMDEN       NJ   26:25  
    2    19   555 Dallas Floyd         20 CLAYMONT     DE   26:31  
    3    27   607 Devon Thompkins      21 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:32  
    4    61   559 Nicholas Hand        28 PHILADELPHIA PA   37:16  
    5    75   550 Mark Egan            22 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:20  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    20   561 Anestazia Hernandez  25 PHILADEPHIA  PA   27:03  
    2    62   567 Caroline Kaigh       28 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:16  
    3    67   574 Amanda Maurone       25 MILLVILLE    NJ   38:56  
    4    78   598 Yamileth Rivera      25 PHILADELPHIA PA   47:03  
    5    91   575 Tramaine Medley      23 FRANKLINVILL NJ 1:07:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    21   581 Peter Milliner       33 BEVERLY      NJ   27:11  
    2    33   570 Donald Lamb          35 MEDFORD      NJ   31:24  
    3    38   589 Jose Ortiz           31 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:44  
    4    43   602 Jeffrey Sanders      38 VOORHEES     NJ   33:21  
    5    58   605 Ryan Spera           30 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    40   621 Sara Bonstein        36 NEWTOWN      PA   32:59  
    2    45   551 Jessica Elster       31 VOORHEES     NJ   33:41  
    3    52   606 Danielle Starn       34 MILLVILLE    NJ   35:48  
    4    53   614 Jayne Zubris         30 MARLTON      NJ   35:49  
    5    76   604 Elisha Soto          30 PHILADELPHIA PA   44:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     9   616 Jamie Hershbeger     45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:35  
    2    11   425 Oladele Bolden``     47 CLEMENTON    NJ   24:04  
    3    17   504 Thomas Duffy         43 CROSSWICKS   NJ   25:52  
    4    22   625 Joseph Kitter        43 MT EPHRAIN   NJ   27:16  
    5    24   577 Sean Melican         44 BORDENTOWN   NJ   27:52  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    14   628 Kelly Tarditi        40 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:23  
    2    31   588 Nicole Orchard       48 CLEMENTON    NJ   31:11  
    3    34   568 Traci Krause         47 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:48  
    4    35   466 Katina Copeland      42 PHILADELPHIA PA   31:52  
    5    54   573 Belinda Maurone      44 MILLVILLE    NJ   36:03  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     8   630 Fernando Gisone      55 PALMYRA      NJ   23:23  
    2    16   597 Vince Ridge          54 MOORESTOWN   NJ   25:29  
    3    28   565 Gregory Jones        53 ABINGTON     PA   29:32  
    4    32   572 Marvin MacK          58 BLACKWOOD    NJ   31:15  
    5    36   446 Alan Cheung          55 HAVERTOWN    PA   32:25  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    26   584 Patricia Noonan      53 MOORESTOWN   NJ   28:59  
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    2    42   413 Celeste Atkins       54 MEDFORD      NJ   33:08  
    3    47   566 Karen Judge          53 WILLINGBORO  NJ   34:04  
    4    63   599 Sheila Ryan          58 KANSAS CITY  MO   37:39  
    5    79   558 Elsie Gould Matthew  54 MERCHANTVILL NJ   47:35  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    12   624 Bill Turner          63 BOOTHWYN     PA   24:16  
    2    13   615 James Sampson        66 RANDALLSTOWN MD   25:15  
    3    15   611 Paul Viggiano        60 HADDON HEIGH NJ   25:28  
    4    46   488 Allan Costello       62 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:47  
    5    49   595 Frank Profero        64 SHILOH       NJ   34:11  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    48   590 Rosita G. Parramore  61 WILLINGBORO  NJ   34:04  
    2    71   587 Tina Odim            60 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:16  
    3    81   440 Veronica Cheers      62 WILLINGBORO  NJ   47:43  
    4    90   603 Gwendolyn Saulters   60 LINDENWOLD   NJ   58:20  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23   433 Thomas Campo         71 WOODBURY     NJ   27:38  

 


